Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity . . . §R

For the period from October 1, 2001 to December 31, 2002
H2001F 104 1H £2002F 12 A31H 1F &

At October 1, 2000

Shares issued at premium

Exercise of share options at premium

Write-off due to impairment of goodwill

Exchange differences arising from translation of
financial statements of overseas subsidiaries not
recognised in the income statement

Loss for the year

At September 30, 2001

Exercise of share options at premium

Conversion of mandatory convertible notes

Exchange differences arising from translation of
financial statements of overseas subsidiaries not
recognised in the income statement

Shares issued at a discount

Profit for the period

At December 31, 2002

HBBEREREEERAA

K2000% 104 1H

LU B 21T IR D

PAE (B 17 {58 B AR 4

[ 7 2R E 2 M 8E

H R & g N B A 7 B 75
WEFMEEZ ARERE
m AR R U e R E R
FAZEBE

7200199 H30H

LASE (B 17 {58 B A% 4

A om i) AT AR R

H R & 5 I B A B B 7% =R &
FIEEZ AR E=5T
AR W ERER

AFTRE BT M

B 2 v Al

R2002F 12H31E

Raenx )

Total
equity
B
HK$’000
TFET

115,620
48,797
1,120
16,560

1,582
(143,604)

40,075
1,336
46,000

(211)
7,800
10,970

105,970

. NewOcean Green Energy Holdings Limited .



