Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity 綜合權益變動表 For the period from October 1, 2001 to December 31, 2002 由2001年10月1日至2002年12月31日止期間



		Total
		equity
		總權益
		HK\$'000 千港元
		一个
At October 1, 2000	於2000年10月1日	115,620
Shares issued at premium	以溢價發行股份	48,797
Exercise of share options at premium	以溢價行使購股權	1,120
Write-off due to impairment of goodwill	因商譽減值之撇銷	16,560
Exchange differences arising from translation of	因換算海外附屬公司財務	
financial statements of overseas subsidiaries not	報表所產生之兑換差額	
recognised in the income statement	而未於收益表確認	1,582
Loss for the year	年內之虧損	(143,604)
At September 30, 2001	於2001年9月30日	40,075
Exercise of share options at premium	以溢價行使購股權	1,336
Conversion of mandatory convertible notes	兑換強制性可換股票據	46,000
Exchange differences arising from translation of	因換算海外附屬公司財務報表	
financial statements of overseas subsidiaries not	所產生之兑換差額而	
recognised in the income statement	未於收益表確認	(211)
Shares issued at a discount	以折讓價發行股份	7,800
Profit for the period	期內之溢利	10,970
At December 31, 2002	於2002年12月31日	105,970